
DISTRICT

01
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
04
05
06
06
07
07
07
07
08
08
09
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10
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11
11
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12
12

COUNTY 
Dallam 
Dallam 
Mitchell 
Castro 
Wise 
Archer 
Kaufman 
Collin 
Fannin 
Angelina 
Nacogdoches 
Midland
Val Verde 
Culberson 
Llano 
Coleman 
Johnson 
Leon 
Brazos
Lee
Travis
Kerr
Goliad
San Patricio 
Nueces 
Kleberg 
Willacy 
Cameron

NAME
Kallie Childress 
Natalie McDaniel - Public Relations Officer 
Kynzie Hardegree 
Chandler Schulte 
Maci Wisdom 
Ranae Suarez 
Reuben Stecher 
Brett Schraeder 
Randy Arris - 1st Vice President 
Weston Reynolds - President
Rachel Self 
Brantly Hoover 
Bess Coggins 
Kristian Robb 
Ray Edwards - Health & Safey Officer 
Michael Gonzales 
Rachel White 
Nathan Barrett 
Hannah Czajkowski 
Logan Perry - Secretary
Will Whitaker - 2nd Vice President 
Cameron Poole 
Jaden Butler 
Megan Frerich 
Briana Villarreal 
Miles Mathis
Will Scogin
Karen Waters
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